
Bosisio P. 18 04 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 858 VENEZIANI M. 18:23.014
Tempo gara

1 2:01.131 11:14:51.469

2 2:01.014 11:16:52.483

3 2:03.111 11:18:55.594

4 2:02.077 11:20:57.671

5 2:02.637 11:23:00.308

6 2:02.425 11:25:02.733

7 2:02.920 11:27:05.653

8 2:03.898 11:29:09.551

9 2:03.801 11:31:13.352

 Po. 2 - # 68 RUGGERI N. + 08.234
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.448 11:14:57.786

2 2:03.068 11:17:00.854

3 2:01.106 11:19:01.960

4 2:02.133 11:21:04.093

5 2:01.441 11:23:05.534

6 2:04.582 11:25:10.116

7 2:03.971 11:27:14.087

8 2:03.041 11:29:17.128

9 2:04.458 11:31:21.586

 Po. 3 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. + 12.187
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.148 11:14:55.486

2 2:02.114 11:16:57.600

3 2:02.703 11:19:00.303

4 2:03.046 11:21:03.349

5 2:04.776 11:23:08.125

6 2:04.157 11:25:12.282

7 2:04.283 11:27:16.565

8 2:03.751 11:29:20.316

9 2:05.223 11:31:25.539

 Po. 4 - # 419 MAGGINELLI D. + 14.696
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.477 11:14:56.815

2 2:04.723 11:17:01.538

3 2:03.958 11:19:05.496

4 2:04.399 11:21:09.895

5 2:04.098 11:23:13.993

6 2:04.535 11:25:18.528

7 2:02.182 11:27:20.710

8 2:03.278 11:29:23.988

9 2:04.060 11:31:28.048

 Po. 5 - # 469 BERTONI G. + 16.843
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.335 11:14:59.673

2 2:03.241 11:17:02.914

3 2:03.602 11:19:06.516

4 2:04.732 11:21:11.248

5 2:05.512 11:23:16.760

6 2:03.511 11:25:20.271

7 2:02.779 11:27:23.050

8 2:03.449 11:29:26.499

9 2:03.696 11:31:30.195

 Po. 6 - # 220 NATALI S. + 17.177
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.774 11:15:00.112

2 2:04.303 11:17:04.415

3 2:03.432 11:19:07.847

4 2:04.200 11:21:12.047

5 2:05.479 11:23:17.526

6 2:03.597 11:25:21.123

7 2:03.183 11:27:24.306

8 2:03.722 11:29:28.028

9 2:02.501 11:31:30.529

 Po. 7 - # 575 RIVA A. + 30.676
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.663 11:14:56.001

2 2:03.561 11:16:59.562

3 2:05.366 11:19:04.928

4 2:04.577 11:21:09.505

5 2:06.958 11:23:16.463

6 2:07.120 11:25:23.583

7 2:07.144 11:27:30.727

8 2:06.461 11:29:37.188

9 2:06.840 11:31:44.028

 Po. 8 - # 600 CORTI L. + 31.421
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.471 11:15:00.809

2 2:04.672 11:17:05.481

3 2:03.928 11:19:09.409

4 2:04.653 11:21:14.062

5 2:05.234 11:23:19.296

6 2:05.529 11:25:24.825

7 2:06.354 11:27:31.179

8 2:06.776 11:29:37.955

9 2:06.818 11:31:44.773

 Po. 9 - # 383 DONATO D. + 31.947
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.635 11:15:05.973

2 2:06.850 11:17:12.823

3 2:03.249 11:19:16.072

4 2:05.391 11:21:21.463

5 2:02.661 11:23:24.124

6 2:02.751 11:25:26.875

7 2:04.804 11:27:31.679

8 2:06.788 11:29:38.467

9 2:06.832 11:31:45.299

 Po. 10 - # 788 PICCIONI J. + 33.625
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.808 11:15:10.146

2 2:06.342 11:17:16.488

3 2:06.403 11:19:22.891

4 2:02.822 11:21:25.713

5 2:04.196 11:23:29.909

6 2:05.099 11:25:35.008

7 2:04.035 11:27:39.043

8 2:03.444 11:29:42.487

9 2:04.490 11:31:46.977

 Po. 11 - # 245 MORETTO M. + 42.584
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.941 11:15:06.279

2 2:07.175 11:17:13.454

3 2:04.740 11:19:18.194

4 2:17.366 11:21:35.560

5 2:04.654 11:23:40.214

6 2:00.154 11:25:40.368

7 2:06.850 11:27:47.218

8 2:06.043 11:29:53.261

9 2:02.675 11:31:55.936

 Po. 12 - # 326 VANALLI F. + 44.363
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.405 11:15:09.743

2 2:07.617 11:17:17.360

3 2:06.928 11:19:24.288

4 2:07.785 11:21:32.073

5 2:04.189 11:23:36.262

6 2:03.803 11:25:40.065

7 2:06.753 11:27:46.818

8 2:06.039 11:29:52.857

9 2:04.858 11:31:57.715

 Po. 13 - # 910 BEZZI L. + 45.950
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.041 11:15:03.379

2 2:05.942 11:17:09.321

3 2:06.217 11:19:15.538

4 2:07.660 11:21:23.198

5 2:06.295 11:23:29.493

6 2:08.142 11:25:37.635

7 2:07.485 11:27:45.120

8 2:07.250 11:29:52.370

9 2:06.932 11:31:59.302

 Po. 14 - # 433 PIOVANI M. + 46.677
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.910 11:14:59.248

2 2:07.349 11:17:06.597

3 2:07.382 11:19:13.979

4 2:06.916 11:21:20.895

5 2:07.812 11:23:28.707

6 2:10.200 11:25:38.907

7 2:07.392 11:27:46.299

8 2:08.015 11:29:54.314

9 2:05.715 11:32:00.029

Fastest lap: 2:00.154 
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Bosisio P. 18 04 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 984 BERTOLINI T. + 50.251
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.689 11:15:05.027

2 2:07.126 11:17:12.153

3 2:05.701 11:19:17.854

4 2:07.657 11:21:25.511

5 2:06.709 11:23:32.220

6 2:07.305 11:25:39.525

7 2:09.053 11:27:48.578

8 2:07.370 11:29:55.948

9 2:07.655 11:32:03.603

 Po. 16 - # 599 FERRARIO L. + 50.667
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.115 11:15:05.453

2 2:07.795 11:17:13.248

3 2:12.737 11:19:25.985

4 2:07.627 11:21:33.612

5 2:05.971 11:23:39.583

6 2:04.410 11:25:43.993

7 2:07.583 11:27:51.576

8 2:07.102 11:29:58.678

9 2:05.341 11:32:04.019

 Po. 17 - # 32 SANTANGELO I. + 55.310
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.539 11:15:20.877

2 2:16.741 11:17:37.618

3 2:02.857 11:19:40.475

4 2:03.300 11:21:43.775

5 2:03.607 11:23:47.382

6 2:06.647 11:25:54.029

7 2:06.600 11:28:00.629

8 2:03.444 11:30:04.073

9 2:04.589 11:32:08.662

 Po. 18 - # 961 FALETTI M. + 58.982
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.885 11:15:08.223

2 2:07.982 11:17:16.205

3 2:07.670 11:19:23.875

4 2:09.437 11:21:33.312

5 2:10.276 11:23:43.588

6 2:07.795 11:25:51.383

7 2:07.445 11:27:58.828

8 2:07.234 11:30:06.062

9 2:06.272 11:32:12.334

 Po. 19 - # 270 TRIONI M. + 59.442
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.897 11:15:01.235

2 2:05.860 11:17:07.095

3 2:03.645 11:19:10.740

4 2:09.159 11:21:19.899

5 2:26.718 11:23:46.617

6 2:06.634 11:25:53.251

7 2:09.159 11:28:02.410

8 2:05.438 11:30:07.848

9 2:04.946 11:32:12.794

 Po. 20 - # 372 PERETTI K. + 1:04.471
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.983 11:15:04.321

2 2:10.746 11:17:15.067

3 2:07.419 11:19:22.486

4 2:12.537 11:21:35.023

5 2:09.180 11:23:44.203

6 2:10.401 11:25:54.604

7 2:09.506 11:28:04.110

8 2:07.076 11:30:11.186

9 2:06.637 11:32:17.823

 Po. 21 - # 521 PERETTI M. + 1:05.639
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.284 11:15:10.622

2 2:09.272 11:17:19.894

3 2:07.706 11:19:27.600

4 2:09.208 11:21:36.808

5 2:07.815 11:23:44.623

6 2:08.137 11:25:52.760

7 2:09.341 11:28:02.101

8 2:08.470 11:30:10.571

9 2:08.420 11:32:18.991

 Po. 22 - # 365 MARIOTTI E. + 1:06.855
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.650 11:15:08.988

2 2:09.350 11:17:18.338

3 2:07.019 11:19:25.357

4 2:11.078 11:21:36.435

5 2:08.921 11:23:45.356

6 2:09.982 11:25:55.338

7 2:09.665 11:28:05.003

8 2:08.262 11:30:13.265

9 2:06.942 11:32:20.207

 Po. 23 - # 872 MERCANTE F.+ 1:07.485
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.399 11:15:11.737

2 2:07.532 11:17:19.269

3 2:07.831 11:19:27.100

4 2:10.223 11:21:37.323

5 2:08.776 11:23:46.099

6 2:09.776 11:25:55.875

7 2:09.716 11:28:05.591

8 2:06.489 11:30:12.080

9 2:08.757 11:32:20.837

 Po. 24 - # 246 RIGAMONTI F.+ 1:08.515
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.374 11:15:08.712

2 2:30.589 11:17:39.301

3 2:04.946 11:19:44.247

4 2:04.949 11:21:49.196

5 2:04.963 11:23:54.159

6 2:05.748 11:25:59.907

7 2:07.156 11:28:07.063

8 2:08.236 11:30:15.299

9 2:06.568 11:32:21.867

 Po. 25 - # 436 LANETTI A. + 1:18.992
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.556 11:15:02.894

2 2:08.528 11:17:11.422

3 2:10.000 11:19:21.422

4 2:10.240 11:21:31.662

5 2:10.407 11:23:42.069

6 2:10.339 11:25:52.408

7 2:10.725 11:28:03.133

8 2:11.547 11:30:14.680

9 2:17.664 11:32:32.344

 Po. 26 - # 209 ABRIOLI A. + 7 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.366 11:15:01.704

2 2:49.131 11:17:50.835

Fastest lap: 2:00.154 
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